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RESISTANT  
27 POCKET  
TOOL BAG
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IRONWORKER & WELDER BACKPACK

CARRY A WELDING  

HELMET AND A HARD HAT  

AT THE SAME TIME

Exterior 1680d ballistic 
weave and leatherette 
materials meet NFPA 701 
performance requirements 
for fire resistance
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Tools not included

Exterior 1680d ballistic weave and 
leatherette materials meet NFPA 701 
performance requirements for  
fire resistance

See our complete line of Tradesman Pro™ Products

www.kleintools.com

TRADESMAN PROTM  

IRONWORKER & WELDER BACKPACK

Cat. No. UPC  
0-92644+ Description Number of 

Pockets
Overall  
Length

Overall  
Width

Overall  
Height

55665 20000-7 Tradesman Pro™ Ironworker 
and Welder Backpack       27 16" 

(40.6 cm)
15"  

(38.1 cm)
24"  

(61 cm)

55663 55663-0 Welding Helmet Pocket  
(Replacement Part)       NA 11"  

(28 cm)
7"  

(17.8 cm)
12"  

(30.5 cm)

55664 55664-7 Hard Hat Elastic Bands,  
2-Pack (Replacement Part)       NA 4"  

(10.2 cm)
0.5"  

(1.3 cm)
4"  

(10.2 cm)

THE KLEIN TOOLS TRADESMAN PRO™ IRONWORKER AND 
WELDER BACKPACK’S exterior is made of flame resistant 1680d 
ballistic weave material for durability. This 27-pocket tool bag fits 
a 24" to 36" connecting bar, welding helmet and hard hat while 
having storage for additional tools, gear and safety equipment. 

Custom straps hold 18" 
spud wrenches

Large pocket fits a hammer 
with a 16" handle - Up to  
6 lbs (2.7 kg)

Fits a 24" to 36"  
connecting bar

Molded front 
pocket for 
welding helmet 
lenses, cell 
phones, safety 
glasses, etc

Back padding  
extends over the hard  

bottom for carrying comfort

Load Adjustment Straps 
raise/lower backpack  
to balance the weight  

of the bag 

Adjustable straps 
for a customized fit

Removable, 
adjustable welding 
helmet pocket

Molded 
bottom

Aircraft cable 
reinforced handle

Shoulder straps  
with extra 

padding

Side elastic pocket
holds water bottle


